Threaded subplates, ISO Size 05
Qmax = 140�l/min,�pmax 350�bar
With integral pressure-relief cartridge, port thread G1/2“
Series GPC-1012�+�DVPA-1… / GPC-1012�+�WUVP_C-1…
1/4
Reference: 400-P-744501-EN-02
Issue: 04.2018
� All-purpose unit with a multitude of uses

Take into account the additional pressure drop in
the body into which it is fitted.
5 Ordering code
Without cartridge
GP = threaded subplate
C = cavity type DC
10 = ISO size 05 interface
12 = G1/2“ thread – ports P, A, B and T
1 ... 9 = design stage (omit when ordering new units)
- 1Ex. GP -C 1210
With manually adjusted pressure-relief cartridge
GPC… = threaded-port subplate
D = pressure-relief valve
V = two-stage
P = cartridge design
A ... Q = standard model - see relevant data sheets
Z ... R = special features - please consult BUCHER
1 = pressure function 1 (pressure-relief)
10 = nominal size 10
S = screw adjuster (standard)
H = hand-knob adjuster
N = pressure range …315 bar  (normal)
M = pressure range …210 bar  (medium)
L = pressure range …  65 bar  (light)
(blank) = NBR (Nitrile) seals  (standard)
V = FKM (Viton) seals
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
1 ... 9 = design stage (omit when ordering new units)
Ex. 101A -PVD -+ S- N _ - 1GPC-1012
IMPORTANT!
When required, the tamper-proof cap (the adjustment seal) must be ordered separately in plain language.
400-P-744501-EN-02/04.2018
Type GPC-1012�+
4/4
With electrically operated pressure-relief cartridge
GPC… = threaded-port subplate
WU = electrically switchable pressure-relief valve
V = two-stage
P = cartridge design
O = for unloading duty (ON/OFF)
L = for two-pressure duty (HI/LO)
U = for unloading duty, damped opening (on request)
C ... Q = standard model - see relevant data sheets
Z ... R = special features - please consult BUCHER
1 = pressure function 1 (pressure-relief)
C = cavity type DC
O = normally open
35 = pressure range 10 … 350 bar
25 = pressure range 10 … 250 bar
16 = pressure range 10 … 160 bar
10 = pressure range 10 … 100 bar
04 = pressure range 10 … 040 bar
10 = nominal size 10
(blank) = NBR (Nitrile) seals  (standard)
V = FKM (Viton) seals
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
1 ... 9 = design stage (omit when ordering new units)
... = voltage e.g. 24 (24 V)
D = current  DC
A = current  AC
(blank) = DIN EN 175301-803 connection with mating plug (standard, IP�65)
M100 = DIN EN 175301-803 connection without mating plug
C = Kostal plug connection (IP�65)
JT = Junior Timer radial plug connection (with protection diode, IP65)
IT = Junior Timer axial plug connection (with protection diode, IP65)
D = Deutsch plug connection DT04-2P (IP�67/69K) mating plug not supplied
DT = Deutsch plug connection DT04-2P (with protection diode, IP�67/69K)
S = AMP Superseal 1.5 (IP67) / Metri-Pack 150 (IP65) plug connection
F = flying leads (500 mm)
Ex. GPC-1012 1O -+ 35 _ 1WU PV C O - 10 - _24 DC -
6 Related data sheets
Reference (Old no.) Description
400-P-050101 (i-41) Size 05 interface to ISO 4401-05-04